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Remopharma Kallo

Apotheek Krols

Apotheek Het Eilandje
Apotheek Mahieu NV
Apotheek Mann

Apotheek Multipharma 091
Apotheek Port Pharmacy
Apotheek De Vlasschaard
Apotheek Sevrin NV
Apotheek Dujardin-LambertBVBA
Apotheek Vanden Driessche M.
Apotheek Dok Noord
Apotheek De Oude Post
Apotheek Vooruit A21
Apotheek Brackenier
Apotheek Vandenabeele
Apotheek Heldenplein
Apotheek Verslype Cosmopolite
Apotheek Demaré

Apotheek Doenaert
Apotheek Cannaert BVBA
Apotheek Raes bvba
Apotheek Groenendijk
Apotheek Claeys Ann bvba
Apotheek Van Dender bvba
Apotheek Katrien Matthijs
NV Apotheek De Vuurtoren
Apotheek Hardeman
Apotheek Het Perron
Apotheek Pharma Steenokkerzeel
Apotheek Slabbinck
Apotheek Slabbinck
Apotheek Fevery

Apotheek Baeyens BVBA
Apotheek Waelkens
Apotheek Waelkens
Apotheek De Lisseweg
Apotheek Gombert
Apotheek Almapharma
Apotheek Deneckere-Demaré
Apotheek Cachet NV De Ferm
Apotheek Pharmacie Evasion
Coop apotheek Lara Beuckelaers
Apotheek Opsomer
Apotheek PORTPHARMA
Apotheek Bvba Pharmaldeia
Apotheek Verdesa NV
Apotheek Reynaert NV
Pharmacie Wilquin sprl
Apotheek Sap-Decloedt
Farmaxx/Idealpharma
Apotheek Van Hulst
Apotheek Stevens

Apotheek Grote Markt
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Apr. Pieter Leys

Apr. Johan Krols

Apr. D. Donders

Apr. An Ravestijn
Apr. D. Nauwelaers
Apr. Jan De Merlier
Apr. L. Laporte

Apr. K. Keppens

Apr. G. Sevrin

Apr. Dirk Dujardin
Apr. M. Vanden Driessche
Apr. E. Filliaert

Apr. K. & S. Lampers
Apr. G. De Bleser
Apr. S. Brackenier
Apr. K. Vandenabeele
Apr. |. Hungenaert
Apr. Verslype

Apr. S. Demaré

Apr. Domenic Flament
Apr. F. Cannaert

Apr. A. Raes

Apr. A. Dekoninck
Apr. A. Claeys

Apr. S. Van Dender
Apr. K. Matthijs

Apr. A. Van Acker
Apr. N. Hardeman
Apr. M. Van Walleghem
Apr. B. Bulckaert

Apr. Carmen Slabbinck
Apr. Thierry Van Den Broucke
Apr. Ellen Fevery

Apr. M. Baeyens

Apr. JP. Waelkens
Apr. JP. Waelkens
Apr. M. Goeminne
Apr. Kjell Gombert
Apr. Aline Quinteyn
Apr. H. Deneckere
Apr. K. Verlinden

Apr. Emilie Penninckx
Apr. Lara Beuckelaers
Apr. Frank Opsomer
Apr. Evelien De Smet
Apr. Gery Smet

Apr. Mileen Desaedeleir
Apr. Winnie Reynaert
Apr. Roger Wilquin
Apr. Nele Decloedt
Apr. Erik Van Nuffel
Apr. Wim Van Hulst
Apr. Jolien Stevens
Apr. Filip Cortebeeck

=

=

Hoog-Kallostraat 22A
Paardenmarkt 38-40
Kattendijkdok 41-45
Bredabaan 377

J. Van Rijswijcklaan 82
Herentalsebaan 363
St-Jansplein 8-9

De Vlasschaardstr.3
Gistelsesteenweg 131
A. Van Lokerenstraat 11
Voormuide 103

Dok Noord 7
Erembodegem-dorp 66
Schepswerfstraat 17
Vlamingstraat 24
Pannenstraat 124
Heldenplein 8
Lippenslaan 385
Zeelaan 75
Doenaertstr. 11
Legeweg 231
Gistelsesteenweg 18
Driftweg 1
Kapellestraat 85

Graaf De Smet De Naeyerlaan 12
Albert | laan 135

J. Besagestraat 60
Veerstraat 39
leperstraat 154
Lesagestraat 39
Weststraat 35

Van Bunnenlaan 29
Kerkstraat 83

Heistraat 108
Kerrkstraat 7
Smedenstraat 73
Zeebruggelaan 57
Molenstraat 86

De Pannelaan 15
Torhoutsesteenweg 140
Merksemheidelaan 2
Chaussée d'Alsemberg 947
Schoonaardebaan 12
Vlamingstraat 9
Kustlaan 161
St-Kruis-Winkeldorp 54
Nijverseelstraat 2
Scheepsdalelaan 10
Rue des Bois. 26
Bruggestraat 2
Heidestraat 1
Driehoekstraat 91
Frederik Burvenichstraat 83
Grote Markt 56

Kallo
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Brasschaat
Antwerpen
Deurne
Antwerpen
Merksem
Brugge
Ledeberg
Gent

Gent
Erembodegem
Baasrode
Knokke-Heist
Knokke-Heist
Knokke-Heist
Knokke-Heist
De Panne
Marke
Sint-Andries
Oostende
Bredene
Oostende
Oostende
Nieuwpoort
Oostende
Dendermonde
Poperinge
Steenokkerzeel
Blankenberge
Knokke-Heist
Blankenberge
Zeebrugge
Wenduine
Brugge
Lissewege
Bredene
Adinkerke
Oostende
Merksem
Uccle
Schoonaarde
Poperinge
Zeebrugge
Gent

Opwijk
Brugge

La Louviere
Hooglede
Hoboken
Ekeren
Gentbrugge
Antwerpen
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Antwerpen 9120
Antwerpen 2000
Antwerpen 2000
Antwerpen 2930
Antwerpen 2018
Antwerpen 2100
Antwerpen 2000
Antwerpen 2170
W-Vlaanderen 8200
0O-Vlaanderen 9050
0O-Vlaanderen 9000
0O-Vlaanderen 9000
0O-Vlaanderen 9320
0O-Vlaanderen 9200
W-Vlaanderen 8301
W-Vlaanderen 8301
W-Vlaanderen 8301
W-Vlaanderen 8300
W-Vlaanderen 8660
W-Vlaanderen 8510
W-Vlaanderen 8200
W-Vlaanderen 8400
W-Vlaanderen 8450
W-Vlaanderen 8400
W-Vlaanderen 8400
W-Vlaanderen 8620
W-Vlaanderen 8400
O-Vlaanderen 9200
W-Vlaanderen 8970
Vlaams-Brabant 1820
W-Vlaanderen 8370
W-Vlaanderen 8300
W-Vlaanderen 8370
W-Vlaanderen 8380
W-Vlaanderen 8420
W-Vlaanderen 8000
W-Vlaanderen 8380
W-Vlaanderen 8450
W-Vlaanderen 8660
W-Vlaanderen 8400
Antwerpen 2170
Bxl Hoofdstedelijk gewes 1180
O-Vlaanderen 9200
W-Vlaanderen 8970
W-Vlaanderen 8380
O-Vlaanderen 9042
Vlaams-Brabant 1745
W-Vlaanderen 8000
Hainaut 7100
W-Vlaanderen 8830
Antwerpen 2660
Antwerpen 2180
O-Vlaanderen 9050
Antwerpen 2000

Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié
Belgié

03/5751342
03/2260534
03/2335713
03/6518178
03/2376093
03/3212678
03/2336857
03/6453727
050/387349
09/2310161
09/2250245
09/3240003
053/214129
052/332427
050/511000
050/512023
050/511331
050/601142
058/411063
056/374745
050/320767
059/800258
059/330724
059/701230
059/702052
058/238232
059/322357
052/211012
057/333153
02/7519793
050/412221
050/601599
050/411141
050/544406
050/411846
050/338067
050/544924
059/320779
058/421882
059/801126
03/6458800
02/3768064
052/423040
057/338155
050/544030
09/3459596
052/352385
050/315687
064/223245
051/207770
03/8274757
03/5412411
09/2302440
03/2330186

info@apotheekkallo.be
shippingkrols@gmail.com
apotheekheteilandje@skynet.be
apotheek.an.ravestijn@telenet.be
d.nauwelaers@apotheekmann.be
mm0091@multipharma.be
info@antport.be
info@apotheekdevlasschaard.be
apotheek.sevrin@skynet.be
dirk.dujardin@telenet.be

martine.vanden.driessche@skynet.be

info@apotheekdoknoord.be
info@apotheekdeoudepost.be
vooruit21@coopapotheken.be
info@apotheekbrackenier.be
apoteek.vandenabeele@skynet.be
apoteek.vandenabeele@skynet.be
apoverslype@gmail.com
info@apotheekdemare.be
administratie@covarmed.be
info@apotheekcannaert.be
raes@mijnapoteek.be
info@apotheekbredene.be
info@apotheekclaeys.be
info@apotheekclaeys.be

contact@apotheekkatrienmatthijs.be

apo.devuurtoren@skynet.be
nele@apotheekhardeman.be
info@apotheekhetperron.be
pharmasteenokkerzeel@gmail.com
apotheekslabbinck@telenet.be
apotheekslabbinck@telenet.be
ellen@apotheekfevery.com
apo.baeyens@telenet.be
wenduine@apotheekwaelkens.be
brugge@apotheekwaelkens.be
info@delisseweg.be
info@apotheekgombert.be
apotheekalmapharma@outlook.be
info@apotheek-deneckere.be
apo.deferm@skynet.be
pharmacie.evasion@hotmail.com
apotheek38@coopapotheken.be
apotheek.opsomer@dynaphar.be
info@portpharma.be
apotheek.gsmet@skynet.be
mileen.desaedeleer@skynet.be
info@apotheekreynaert.be
phie.wilquin@gmail.com
nele@pharmaworld.be
info@farmaxx.be
info@apotheekvanhulst.be
info@apotheekstevens.be

antwerpen@apotheekcortebeeck.be
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Outside of Belgium Buitenland L'étranger Im Ausland

F1 Shenton's Pharmacy PO BOX 39884 Queensbutgh 4070 South Africa

F2 Cape Medical Supplies Bld Parc 17.Tienie Meyer Drive Belville 7530 South Africa

S Fuji Trading Marine Sluisjesdijk 109 Rotterdam 3087 AE Netherlands

F4 Apotheek Westerterp Stijlstraat 6 Harlingen 8861 Netherlands

F5 Institut Mutualiste M. Jourdan Bld. Jourdan. 42 Paris Cedex 14 75674 France

F6 Pharmacy Barone Place de L'étang 2 Cannes 6400 France

F7 Pharmacie Duteil Av. Carnot 168 La Rochelle 17000 France

F8 Pharmacie Centrale Rue Lecampion 47 Granville 50400 France pharmcentralebp@range.fr

F9 Lloyd-Apotheke Apr. Alexander Veit Blirgemeister-Smidt Str. 170 Bremerhaven 27568 Germany +49 471946070 lloyd-apotheke@Iloyd-apo.de

F10 Apotheek Lagaay Medical BV Mvr. M. Overmars-Ligniéres Van Helmontstraat 99 Rotterdam AA 3029 Netherlands ~ +31 104123871 sales@lagaay.com

F11 Apoteka Portowa Apr. Danuta Parszewska ul. Energetykow 2 Szczecin 70-656 Poland +91 4624682 portowa@op.pl

F12 LE WEST UK Medsupply Intern. Mss. Estefania Braga A unit 18. The I.0. Centre River Road Barking. London 1G11 ODR UK +44 2085327096 www.le-west.co.uk

F13 Ship Medical LTD Apr. Nicholas loannidis 10. Fidiou Street Athens 10678 Greece +30 2103306930 sales@shipmedical.com

F14 Apotheek Regenboog Hoogvliet Apr. Paul Harder Aveling 217 Hoogvliet LE 3193 Netherlands ~ +31 104381744 hoogvliet@regenboogapotheek.nl
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